
•	 Connects surrounding villages with 	
Uttoxeter town centre.

•	 Perfect for weekly shopping and 	
social trips.

•	 Helping people in rural communities 	
to live more independently

•	 Accessible transport for wheelchair 	
users and people with mobility or 	
other disabilities.

•	 Safe and supportive - we take extra care 
- our drivers and team are there to help.

411 Bus Service

Uttoxeter - Church Leigh - 
Tean - Denstone Circular 

Runs every Wednesday

For more information on our services
phone 01335 300670    

email enquiries@ashbournect.org.uk   
visit ashbournect.org.uk

Uttoxeter

No need to book. Simply check 
the timetables and hop on board!

FREE for
Concessions

£5 return 
for other 

passengers

Hollington

Freehay

Bramshall

Denstone

Withington

Stubwood

Uttoxeter

This 
service covers 
Uttoxeter and 

the surrounding 
villages

Church Leigh
Lower Leigh

Tean



Uttoxeter - Church Leigh - Tean - Denstone Circular (Every Wednesday)
411 Timetable
Uttoxeter

For more information on our services
phone 01335 300670    

email enquiries@ashbournect.org.uk   
visit ashbournect.org.uk

Bus Stop Wednesday am

Uttoxeter Town Ctr Bus 
Station (Stand 1)    09:30

Bramshall, 
opp Stocks Lane   09:35

Withington, 
adj Main Street        09:42

Church Leigh, 
adj Post Office        09:47

Lower Leigh, 
adj Riversmead      09:50

Upper Tean, 
opp Post Office     10:00

Freehay, 
opp School Lane 10:05

Hollington, 
opp St John’s Church    10:15

Stubwood, 
opp Taylors Lane       10:25

Denstone, 
adj The Tavern PH      10:28

Uttoxeter Town Ctr Bus 
Station (Stand 1)   10:36

Uttoxeter Town Centre 
adj Tesco Store        10:46

Bus Stop Wednesday pm

Uttoxeter Town Ctr Bus 
Station (Stand 1)    13:05

Denstone, 
adj Hawthorn Close 13:17

Stubwood,
 adj Taylors Lane       13:20

Hollington, 
adj St John’s Church      13:30

Freehay, 
adj School Lane    13:40

Upper Tean, 
opp Post Office     13:50

Lower Leigh, 
opp Riversmead 13:53

Church Leigh, 
opp Post Office   13:58

Withington, 
opp Main Street      14:05

Bramshall, 
adj Stocks Lane      14:12

Uttoxeter Town Centre
adj Bus Station   14:17

FREE for
Concessions

£5 return 
for other 

passengers


